
ÖSTM Sprint / ÖM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Sprint U-17

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category

1. 36 AUT19980813 IRENDORFER Moritz Stmk RC ARBÖ Trieben M-U-17

2. 32 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M-U-17

3. 42 AUT19981224 STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien M-U-17

4. 33 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M-U-17

5. 43 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias Wien RLM Wien M-U-17

6. 38 AUT19991021 KRATZER Lukas Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld M-U-17

7. 34 AUT19980216 FRIEDRICH Marco Stmk Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBÖ M-U-17

8. 47 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz NÖ ARBÖ Weichberger Raika M-U-17

9. 48 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan NÖ NÖ RadUNION M-U-17

10. 44 AUT19980211 HUNDSBICHLER Jakob Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol M-U-17

11. 41 AUT19990506 AUER Manuel Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld M-U-17

12. 35 AUT19990516 FRIEDRICH Florian Stmk Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBÖ M-U-17

13. 31 AUT19990212 AMANN Dominik Vbg Juniors-Cycling-Team M-U-17

14. 37 AUT19980818 FRIESENBICHLER Simon Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld M-U-17

15. 46 AUT19990518 NEUNTEUFL Florian Wien RLM Wien M-U-17

DNS 45 AUT19980525 WILDAUER Markus Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol M-U-17

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK  (AUT)

23.05.2014, 15:07



ÖSTM Sprint / ÖM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Sprint U-17

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Run 1 Run 2

  Final 1 - 2

1. 36 AUT19980813 IRENDORFER Moritz Stmk RC ARBÖ Trieben M-U-17 12.553 13.439

2. 32 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M-U-17

  Final 3 - 4

3. 42 AUT19981224 STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien M-U-17 13.129 12.631

4. 33 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M-U-17

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK  (AUT)

23.05.2014, 15:00



ÖSTM Sprint / ÖM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Sprint U-17

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Category Run 1 Run 2

  Semi Final Heat 1

1. 36 AUT19980813 IRENDORFER Moritz Stmk RC ARBÖ Trieben M-U-17 14.591 13.623

2. 33 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M-U-17

  Semi Final Heat 2

1. 32 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M-U-17 12.688 13.124

2. 42 AUT19981224 STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien M-U-17

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK  (AUT)

23.05.2014, 13:39



ÖSTM Sprint / ÖM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Sprint U-17

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club Run 1 Run 2

  Quarter Final Heat 1

1. 36 AUT19980813 IRENDORFER Moritz Stmk RC ARBÖ Trieben 12.641

2. 47 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz NÖ ARBÖ Weichberger Raika

  Quarter Final Heat 2

1. 32 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 13.686

2. 34 AUT19980216 FRIEDRICH Marco Stmk Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBÖ

  Quarter Final Heat 3

1. 42 AUT19981224 STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien 12.545

2. 38 AUT19991021 KRATZER Lukas Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld

  Quarter Final Heat 4

1. 33 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 12.780

2. 43 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias Wien RLM Wien

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK  (AUT)

23.05.2014, 12:43



ÖSTM Sprint / ÖM Nachwuchs
Ferry Dusika Hallenstadion, 23.05.2014

Results
Sprint U-17 - Qualification

www.pflanzl.info

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

# Bib Code Name Bdl. Club 100m 200m Speed

1. 36 AUT19980813 IRENDORFER Moritz Stmk RC ARBÖ Trieben 5.956 12.105 59.48

2. 32 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 6.156 12.535 57.44

3. 42 AUT19981224 STIDL Timo Wien RLM Wien 6.216 12.619 57.06

4. 43 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias Wien RLM Wien 6.227 12.646 56.93

5. 33 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 6.275 12.658 56.88

6. 38 AUT19991021 KRATZER Lukas Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 6.309 12.665 56.85

7. 34 AUT19980216 FRIEDRICH Marco Stmk Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBÖ 6.268 12.684 56.76

8. 47 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz NÖ ARBÖ Weichberger Raika 6.292 12.794 56.28

8. 48 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan NÖ NÖ RadUNION 6.280 12.794 56.28

10. 44 AUT19980211 HUNDSBICHLER Jakob Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 6.486 12.961 55.55

11. 41 AUT19990506 AUER Manuel Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 6.572 13.211 54.50

12. 35 AUT19990516 FRIEDRICH Florian Stmk Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBÖ 6.562 13.317 54.07

13. 31 AUT19990212 AMANN Dominik Vbg Juniors-Cycling-Team 13.672 52.66

14. 37 AUT19980818 FRIESENBICHLER Simon Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 6.754 13.796 52.19

15. 46 AUT19990518 NEUNTEUFL Florian Wien RLM Wien 7.087 14.296 50.36

DNS 45 AUT19980525 WILDAUER Markus Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK  (AUT)

23.05.2014, 12:01
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